
AUDIO PACKAGES

BASIC SOUND SYSTEM (1-50 ppl) 

(1) Speaker with tripod.
(1) Audio mixer (4 channels).
(1) Audio line for external device.
(1) Wireless hand-held microphone

SOUND SYSTEM for medium audience (50-150 ppl) 

(1) Speaker with tripod.
(1) Audio mixer (4 channel).
(1) Audio line for external device.
(1) Wireless hand-held microphone

SOUND SYSTEM for large audience (150-300 ppl)

(4) Speaker with tripod
(1) Audio mixer (12 channels).
(1) Audio line for external device.
(1) Wireless hand-held microphone

FULL SOUND SYSTEM for large audience
(150-300 ppl) 

(4) Speaker with tripod (2) Subwoofer
(1) Audio mixer (12 channels).
(1) Audio line for external device.
(1) Wireless Handheld Microphone

*Sound systems for more than 300 ppl available upon request.

ADDITIONAL AUDIO ITEMS

Wireless microphone (handheld / Lavalier)
Podium Microphone (gooseneck)
Wired microphone SM58
Speaker 12” (includes tripod)
Subwoofer KSUB
Earset microphone (Countryman)
Direct box (1 channel)
Mic stand

*Other audio equipment available upon request.

185.00

285.00

390.00

490.00

110.00
80.00
35.00
85.00
90.00

140.00
10.00
10.00

VIDEO PACKAGES

PACKAGE 1  

(1) Traveller screen 92”
(1) LCD Projector 3500 Lumens
(1) HDMI/ VGA Cable

PACKAGE 2

(1) Fast Fold Screen 7’11” x 14’ w/ Dress Kit
(1) LCD Projector 5000 Lumens
(1) HDMI/VGA Cable

PACKAGE 3

(1) Fast Fold Screen 9’ x 16’ w/ Dress Kit
(1) LCD Projector 6000 Lumens
(1) HDMI/VGA Cable

*Video Packages only applicable for indoor events.

DJ PACKAGE

(1)Professional DJ equipment
(1)Professional DJ
3 Hours Service
Extra hour $225.00

PROJECTORS

Projector 3500 lumens.
Projector 5000 lumens.
Projector 7000 lumens.
Short throw lens

SCREENS

Fast Fold Screen 6’ x 10’8”
Fast Fold Screen 7’11” x 14’
Fast Fold Screen 9’ x 16’
Fast Fold Screen 10’ x 17’
All fast fold screens include Dress Kit
Traveller screen 92” 

*Additional sizes available, call for details.

360.00

490.00

700.00

1100.00

350.00
500.00
700.00
150.00 

110.00
140.00
170.00
200.00

50.00



ADDITIONAL VIDEO ITEMS

Flat Monitor 50¨
Flat Monitor 60¨
Video Switcher
DA SDI
DA HDMI
Video converters (SDI/ HDMi) transmitter
Video converters (SDI/ HDMi) receiver
Floor stand for flat Monitor

*Other video equipment available upon request.

*RIGGING SERVICES available upon request. 

LIGHTING PACKAGES

PACKAGE “A” Up Light 

(8) LED lights as “uplight”
(1) Lighting Controller
(1) Set of cables
(1) Set up & Strike (do not includes operator)

LIGHTING FOR STAGE 

(8) LED lights 
(1) Lighting controller 
(2) Truss Tower 
(1) Set of cables
(1) Set up & Strike (do not includes operator)

GOBO PACKAGE

(1) Leko light 
(1) Lighting support 
(1) DImmer 
(1) Metal custom gobo* 
(1) Gobo holder (Size B) and set of cables
(1) Set up & Strike (do not includes operator)

*Design to be sent at least 15 days prior event.

275.00
300.00
250.00

60.00
60.00
25.00
25.00
50.00

450.00

700.00

280.00

LIGHTING EQUIPMENT

Moving Light Spot
Moving Light Wash
Theater light (Leko)
Lens for leko 10º 36º & 50º
Source Four PAR.
Dimmer 6 channel
LED Light
Follow Spot 1200 W
Lighting controller (basic)
Lighting controller Command Wing on PC 
(or similiar)
Lighting interface 2Port node on PC
Haze machine
Truss 10” 

GENERAL AV

Flipchart (Paper & Markers).
Easel
Laser pointer.
HDMI Cable
Perfect cue light
Speaker timer
Speaker phone (analog)
Plexiglass Podium
Black Velour Pipe & Drape (per feet)

SPECIAL SERVICES UPON REQUEST  
Karaoke, Office equipment, Image Mapping

LABOR PER HOUR

Set Up & Strike Technician
Audiovisual Technician
Specialist Technician (audio, video or ligthing)
General stage hand

NOTE:  *Rates per hour / MINIMUM 4 HOURS

NOTES

*Packages DO NOT include Technical labor during the
event
*Prices in USD
*Prices DO NOT include 16% TAX and 15% Service Charge
*Daily rates applicable.

275.00
275.00
45.00
40.00
45.00
80.00
45.00
180.00
80.00
350.00

220.00
180.00
50.00

35.00
25.00
30.00
25.00
80.00
100.00
180.00
115.00
10.00

40.00
45.00
50.00
35.00


