VIDEO | EVENTS | CREATIVE

AUDIO PACKAGES VIDEO PACKAGES

BASIC SOUND SYSTEM (1-50 ppl)	185.00	PACKAGE 1	360.00
 Speaker with tripod. Audio mixer (4 channels). Audio line for external device. Wireless hand-held microphone 		(1) Traveller screen 92"(1) LCD Projector 3500 Lumens(1) HDMI/ VGA Cable	
COUNT SYSTEM for moditure quality as (FO 150 pm)	285.00	PACKAGE 2	490.00
(1) Speaker with tripod. (1) Audio mixer (4 channel). (1) Audio line for external device.	265.00	(1) Fast Fold Screen 7'11" x 14' w/ Dress Kit(1) LCD Projector 5000 Lumens(1) HDMI/VGA Cable	
(1) Wireless hand-held microphone		PACKAGE 3	700.00
SOUND SYSTEM for large audience (150-300 ppl) (4) Speaker with tripod (1) Audio mixer (12 channels).	390.00	(1) Fast Fold Screen 9' x 16' w/ Dress Kit (1) LCD Projector 6000 Lumens (1) HDMI/VGA Cable	
 Audio line for external device. Wireless hand-held microphone 		*Video Packages only applicable for indoor e	events.
FULL SOUND SYSTEM for large audience (150-300 ppl)	490.00	DJ PACKAGE	1100.00
(4) Speaker with tripod (2) Subwoofer(1) Audio mixer (12 channels).(1) Audio line for external device.(1) Wireless Handheld Microphone		(1)Professional DJ equipment (1)Professional DJ 3 Hours Service Extra hour \$225.00	
		PROJECTORS	
*Sound systems for more than 300 ppl available upon reque ADDITIONAL AUDIO ITEMS	est.	Projector 3500 lumens. Projector 5000 lumens. Projector 7000 lumens. Short throw lens	350.00 500.00 700.00 150.00
Wireless microphone (handheld / Lavalier) Podium Microphone (gooseneck) Wired microphone SM58 Speaker 12" (includes tripod)	110.00 80.00 35.00 85.00	SCREENS	130.00
Subwoofer KSUB Earset microphone (Countryman) Direct box (1 channel) Mic stand	90.00 140.00 10.00 10.00	Fast Fold Screen 6' x 10'8" Fast Fold Screen 7'11" x 14' Fast Fold Screen 9' x 16' Fast Fold Screen 10' x 17' All fast fold screens include Dress Kit Traveller screen 92"	110.00 140.00 170.00 200.00
*Other audio equipment available upon request			

^{*}Other audio equipment available upon request.



VIDEO | EVENTS | CREATIVE

ADDITIONAL VIDEO ITEMS		LIGHTING EQUIPMENT	
Flat Monitor 50" Flat Monitor 60" Video Switcher DA SDI DA HDMI Video converters (SDI/ HDMi) transmitter Video converters (SDI/ HDMi) receiver Floor stand for flat Monitor *Other video equipment available upon request.	275.00 300.00 250.00 60.00 60.00 25.00 25.00 50.00	Moving Light Spot Moving Light Wash Theater light (Leko) Lens for leko 10° 36° & 50° Source Four PAR. Dimmer 6 channel LED Light Follow Spot 1200 W Lighting controller (basic) Lighting controller Command Wing on PC (or similiar) Lighting interface 2Port node on PC Haze machine	275.00 275.00 45.00 45.00 80.00 45.00 180.00 350.00 220.00 180.00
*RIGGING SERVICES available upon request.		Truss 10"	50.00
LIGHTING PACKAGES		GENERAL AV	
PACKAGE "A" Up Light (8) LED lights as "uplight" (1) Lighting Controller (1) Set of cables (1) Set up & Strike (do not includes operator)	450.00	Flipchart (Paper & Markers). Easel Laser pointer. HDMI Cable Perfect cue light Speaker timer Speaker phone (analog) Plexiglass Podium Black Velour Pipe & Drape (per feet)	35.00 25.00 30.00 25.00 80.00 100.00 180.00 115.00 10.00
(8) LED lights (1) Lighting controller (2) Truss Tower (1) Set of cables	700.00	SPECIAL SERVICES UPON REQUEST Karaoke, Office equipment, Image Mapping LABOR PER HOUR	
(1) Set up & Strike (do not includes operator) GOBO PACKAGE	280.00	Set Up & Strike Technician Audiovisual Technician Specialist Technician (audio, video or ligthing) General stage hand	40.00 45.00 50.00 35.00
(1) Leko light (1) Lighting support (1) Dlmmer	200.00	NOTE: *Rates per hour / MINIMUM 4 HOURS	33.30
(1) Metal custom gobo* (1) Gobo holder (Size B) and set of cables		NOTES	
(1) Set up & Strike (do not includes operator)		*Packages DO NOT include Technical labor durin	a the



event
*Prices in USD

*Design to be sent at least 15 days prior event.

*Packages DO NOT include Technical labor during the

*Prices DO NOT include 16% TAX and 15% Service Charge